REC. BY: TayM REF: (N	C NS/INC22002058/Tqc
ASS	SIGNMENT
	Veh No: SHB1136 E Yr Regn: 2021, Sep
m: Date:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
imated Cost:	Truck / Trailer or
ITP I WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Make: MG MG5 EV C.C 120KM
Inspect Vehicle No:	Colour A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Workshop m/s	T/Padio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
	Sp. Reading
sured:	Eng/No: LSJE2403646705/399
olicy No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
aims No. MT/1163711-003	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
ım Insured: Excess:	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
take of Veh:	- 10001. MIL 227/63/CL
17.	Tyre Size: F: 205/63/66
(Policy Condition)	
Remark: The veh had commenced its	BSIDUNIEXNOVAIGYIFSILIZAIMICIOHTSUIPIRISUMII TOYOIYOKO OT Faller
repair at the time of inspection.	Rear
Bal. or Market Value:	PIROL Mm
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal, I/Bal 6 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	UBal. 11/2/22
Est. Repairs:6 days Res.: Yes or No	SURT WI
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA REV REP. 24 HRS	1/10 FUT : 910.
Vehicle: IN	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date	The over
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
Taufikh finalised final fig \$64	70.24, 6 days. (Red \$23381.44, 78%)
	Dur Of Dancier 6
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair: 6 Resurvey No. of Trip: 2 Survey Fee:
1) 06/04 Typist : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: 2 Survey Fee: Transportation:
Date/Time, File Return to?	
2)	dd ree.
	: Interview (\$) Photos Others
	. I BOIL HIVE VY
Repert Formet:TP	The strength of the strength o
Eep Former: TP 6470.24)	: Viseliend (%



Case Details

Case Reference Number: TAX/03/22/2004

Type of Repair : Accident Repair

Vehicle Registration Number: SHB1136E

Company Type: Strides Taxi Pte Ltd

Estimation ID: EST-17636-ID

Assigned By: Wei Siong #

Insurance Company Name : NTUC Income Insurance Co-operative Ltd

Accident Date and Time: 02/03/2022 05:07 AM

Vehicle Age(In Months) : -

Documents / Photographs

View Documents / Photographs

Total Documents: 0

Estimation Details

Spare Part's Cost Detail

	SMRT Recommendation									Surveyor Approval					
BOM Type	Costing Type	Portion	Material Number	Part Name	Qty	List Price Per Unit(\$)	List Price(\$)	Dis(%)	Final Price(\$)	Repair/ Replace	Surveyor Quantity	Surveyor Final Price(\$)	Repair/Repla	ace	Remarks
One Time Key In	Main			BRACKET- F/FDR FRT LWR -LH	1	15.80	15.80	10.00	14.22	Replace	0	0	Not Give	~	£nn
One Time Key In	Main			INSULATOR ASM-F/FDR -LH	1	29.22	29.22	10.00	26.30	Replace	0	0	Check	~	j
One Time Key In	Main			INSULATOR ASM-F/FDR MID -LH	1	8.94	8.94	10.00	8.05	Replace	0	0	Check	~	?
One Time Key In	Main			LINER ASM-FRT W/H - LH	1	125.22	125.22	10.00	112.70	Replace	1	112.70	Replace	~	der
One Time Key In	Main			PANEL ASM- H/PLR INR - LH	1	340.80	340.80	10.00	306.72	Replace	0	0	Not Give	~	Xnn
One Time Key In	Main			PANEL ASM- COWL SI -LH	1	493.00	493.00	10.00	443.70	Replace	0	0	Not Give	~	Ynn
One Time Key In	Main			RAIL ASM- F/CMPT SI - LH	1	1,380.70	1,380.70	10.00	1,242.63	Replace	0	0	Check	~	?
One Time Key In	Main			TYRE	1	126.74	126.74	0.00	126.74	Replace	0	0	Check	~	7
One Time Key In	Main			WHEEL FRONT LH	1	618.08	618.08	10.00	556.27	Replace	1	556.27	Replace	~	cut-
One Time Key In	Main			COVER ASM- WHL TR	1	8.94	8.94	10.00	8.05	Replace	1	8.05	Replace	~	cut
						То	tal Spare F	Part Cost	16,157.71			Surveyor Total	3,245.39		
						Lump	Sum Disc	ount (%)	0.00		Lum	p Sum Dis (%)	0		

Final Spare Part Cost 16,157.71

Final Sur Total 3,245.39

	SMRT Recommendation								Surveyor Approval						
BOM Type	Costing Type	Portion	Material Number	Part Name	Qty	List Price Per Unit(\$)	List Price(\$)	Dis(%)	Final Price(\$)	Repair/ Replace	Surveyor Quantity	Surveyor Final Price(\$)	Repair/Replac	e F	Remarks
One Time Key In	Main			ARM ASM-FRT LWR CONT - LH	1	400.92	400.92	10.00	360.83	Replace	0	0	Check	~	?
One Time Key In	Main			LINK-FRT STAB SHAF - RH/LH	1	99.52	99.52	10.00	89.57	Replace	0	0	Check	~	?
One Time Key In	Main			KNUCKLE ASM- STRG - LH	1	252.40	252.40	10.00	227.16	Replace	0	0	Check	~	?
One Time Key In	Main			BEARING - S/KNU / BEARING-FRT SUSP STRUT MT	1	452.08	452.08	10.00	406.87	Replace	0	0	Check	~	?
One Time Key In	Main			NUT-FRT WHL DRV SHAF	1	9.88	9.88	10.00	8.89	Replace	0	0	Check	~	Ĵ
One Time Key In	Main			STRUT-FRT SUSP - LH	1	522.28	522.28	10.00	470.05	Replace	0	o	Check	~	7
One Time Key In	Main			MOUNT ASM- FRT SUSP STRUT	1	184.28	184.28	10.00	165.85	Replace	0	0	Check	~	j
One Time Key In	Main			GEAR SUB ASM-STRG	1	980.00	980.00	10.00	882.00	Replace	0	0	Not Give	~	Xun
One Time Key In	Main			ROD ASM-STRG LNKG OTR TIE - LH	1	129.06	129.06	10.00	116.15	Replace	0	0	Check	~	2
One Time Key In	Main			ROD ASM-STRG LNKG OTR TIE - RH	1	129.06	129.06	10.00	116.15	Replace	0	0	Not Give	~	Xun
One Time Key In	Main			SHAFT ASM- FRT WHL DRV HALF - LH	1	1,635.80	1,635.80	10.00	1,472.22	Replace	0	0	Not Give	~	Xn-
One Time Key In	Main			DOOR ASM-FRT SI - LH	1	2,338.76	2,338.76	10.00	2,104.88	Replace	1	0	Repair	~	RY
One Time Key In	Main			STICKER STRIDES TAXI (DOOR)	1	60.00	60.00	0.00	60.00	Replace	1	60.00	Replace	~	ner/
One Time Key In	Main			MIRROR ASM- O/S RR VIEW - LH	1	478.40	478.40	10.00	430.56	Replace	0	0	Not Give	~	Xun
One Time Key In	Main			HOUSING-O/S RR VIEW MIR - LH	1	34.52	34.52	10.00	31.07	Replace	1	0	Repair	~	Ry
						То	otal Spare F	Part Cost	16,157.71			Surveyor Total	3,245.39		
						Lump	Sum Disc	ount (%)	0.00		Lun	np Sum Dis (%)	0		
						Fi	nal Spare F	Part Cost	16,157.71			Final Sur Total	3,245.39		

0.10

Care				SMPT Pacor	nman	dation						Surve	eyor Approval			
Check FRITCHS FRITCHS 1 379.80 379.80 10.00 341.82 Replace 0 0 Not Give		The property of the second	Portion			List Price		Dis(%)	Election and the second	100 mm 10 mm	2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	Surveyor Final		ce	Remarks	
One Main FASCIA-FRT 1 721.66 721.66 10.00 643.48 Replace 0 0 Repair	Time	Main			1		379.80	10.00	341.82	Replace	0	0	Not Give	~	Lun	
One Main	One Time	Main			1	721.66	721.66	10.00	649.49	Replace	1	0	Repair	~	RY	
One Main	One Time	Main		BPR FASCIA	1	149.04	149.04	10.00	134.14	Replace	0	0	Not Give	~	Kun	
One Main FINISHERFRT 1 40.24 40.24 10.00 36.22 Replace 0 0 Not Give 1.00 N	One Time Key	Main		BPR LOWER -	1	20.38	20.38	10.00	18.34	Replace	0	o	Not Give	~	√an	
Not Give Not Give	One Time Key	Main			1	40.24	40.24	10.00	36.22	Replace	0	0	Not Give	~	Lun	
Dec Main BRACKET-FRT 1 23.08 23.08 10.00 20.77 Replace 0 0 Check 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	One Time Key	Main		FOG LP CVR -	1.	47.32	47.32	10.00	42.59	Replace	0	0	Not Give	~	Xun	
Decoration Main Finisher-FRT 1 98.80 98.80 10.00 88.92 Replace 0 0 Not Give Variable Not Give Variable	One Time Key	Main		BPR FASCIA -	1	23.08	23.08	10.00	20.77	Replace	0	0	Check	~	ű	
One Main	One Time Key	Main			1	98.80	98.80	10.00	88.92	Replace	0	0	Not Give	~	Xnn	
Conc Main	One Time Key	Main			1	131.04	131.04	10.00	117.94	Replace	0	0	Not Give	~	Lun	
One Time Key In Main ORNA COVER-F/CMPT 1 ORNA 217.68 217.68 10.00 195.91 Replace 0 0 Not Give ✓ Not Give ✓ AM One Main Time Key In BRACKET ASM- 1 DRAWP LH 1 22.56 22.56 10.00 20.30 Replace 0 0 Check ✓	One Time Key	Main			1	624.00	624.00	10.00	561.60	Replace	0	0	Not Give	~	Xun	
One Time Key In Main BRACKET ASM- 1 PLP - LH 22.56 22.56 10.00 20.30 Replace 0 0 Check V Check V One Main Time Key In HEADLAMP ASM - LH 1 1,098.86 1,098.86 10.00 988.97 Replace 0 0 Check V Check V One Main Time Key In HOOD ASM 1 2,407.28 2,407.28 10.00 2,166.55 Replace 1 2,166.5 Replace V V V One Main Time Key In HINGE ASM- 1 54.80 54.80 10.00 49.32 Replace 0 0 Check V 0 Check V In HOOD - RH V V Check V 0	One Time Key	Main			1	217.68	217.68	10.00	195.91	Replace	0	0	Not Give	~	Xun	
One Main Time Key In One Main Time HOOD - RH Time Key In	One Time Key				1	22.56	22.56	10.00	20.30	Replace	0	0	Check	~	7	
One Main Time Key In One Main HINGE ASM- 1 54.80 54.80 10.00 49.32 Replace 1 2,156.5 Replace > Pt/ Replace 0 0 Check > 7 Key In	One Time Key				1	1,098.86	1,098.86	10.00	988.97	Replace	0	0	Check	~	O.	
One Main HINGE ASM- 1 54.80 54.80 10.00 49.32 Time HOOD - RH Key In	One Time Key			HOOD ASM	1	2,407.28	2,407.28	10.00	2,166.55	Replace	1	2,166.5	Replace	~	btv	
Total Spare Part Cost 16,157.71 Surveyor Total 3,245.39	One Time Key				1	54.80	54.80	10.00	49.32	Replace	0	0	Check	~	?.	
						1	Total Spare	Part Cos	t 16,157.	71		Surveyor Total	3,245.39			

Lump Sum Discount (%) 0.00

Lump Sum Dis (%)

Final Spare Part Cost 16,157.71

Final Sur Total 3,245.39

nttps://vacsweb.smrt.com.sg/Estimation.aspx

1,00,202	_,															
				SMRT Reco	mmen	dation							Surveyor Approva	I		
	Costing Type	Portion	Material Number	Part Name	Qty	List Price Per Unit(\$)	List Price(\$)	Dis(%)	Final Price(\$)	Repair/ Replace	Surveyo Quantity			ace	Remarks	
One Time Key In	Main			HINGE ASM- HOOD - LH	1	54.80	54.80	10.00	49.32	Replace	0	0	Check	~	7	
One Time Key In	Main			WEATHERSTRIP ASM-HOOD RR	1	20.80	20.80	10.00	18.72	Replace	0	0	Not Give	~	Lun	
One Time Key In	Main			HOOD INSULATOR- F/CMPT	1	70.92	70.92	10.00	63.83	Replace	0	0	Not Give	~	Xun	
One Time Key In	Main			PLUG-HOOD	2	0.42	0.84	10.00	0.76	Replace	0	0	Not Give	~	Xn	
One Time Key In	Main			LATCH ASM- HOOD	1	80.70	80.70	10.00	72.63	Replace	0	0	Not Give	~	Xun	
One Time Key In	Main			PANEL-BODY SI OTR FRT- LH	1	235.24	235.24	10.00	211.72	Replace	0	0	Not Give	~	Lur	
One Time Key In	Main			FENDER ASM- FRT - LH	1	379.80	379.80	10.00	341.82	Replace	1	341.	82 Replace	~	htv	
One Time Key In	Main			BAR ASM-DA PNL UPR CR - LH	1	198.22	198.22	10.00	178.40	Replace	0	0	Check	~	7,	
							Total Spare	Part Cost	16,157.7	1		Surveyor				
						Lur	np Sum Dis	count (%)	0.00		L	ump Sum Di	s (%) 0			
							Final Spare	Part Cost	16,157.7			Final Sur	Total 3,245.39			
Labou	r's Cost	Detail														
S.No.	Costing	Туре	Job Sco				SMRT Recommend	dation(\$)	Surveyor Adjustme	10000	marks					
1	Main		TO REP	AIR FRONT LH POR	RTION		5,400.00		600							
Total:							5,400.00		600.00							
Spray	Cost De	<u>tail</u>														
S.No.	Costing	д Туре	Job Sco	оре			SMRT Recommen	dation(\$)	Surveyo Adjustm		marks					
1	Main		TO RES	SPRAY FRONT BUM	PER		428.00		220							
2	Main		TO RES	SPRAY FRONT SUPI	PORT	PANEL	230.00		0							
3	Main		TO RES	SPRAY FRONT HOO	D		428.00		220							
Total	ı						3,290.00		940.00							

Remarks

S.No.	Costing Type	Job Scope	SMRT Recommendation(\$)	Surveyor Adjustment(\$)
4	Main	TO RESPRAY FRONT FENDER RH	428.00	0
5	Main	TO RESPRAY FRONT FENDER LH	428.00	220
6	Main	TO RESPRAY APRON PANEL LH	230.00	0
7	Main	TO RESPRAY FRONT PILLAR LH	230.00	0
8	Main	TO RESPRAY FRONT DOOR LH	428.00	220
9	Main	TO RESPRAY VIEW MIRROR	230.00	60
10	Main	TO RESPRAY RIM	230.00	0
Total:			3,290.00	940.00

Other Cost Detail

S.No.	Costing Type	Job Scope	SMRT Recommendation(\$)	Surveyor Adjustment(\$)	Remarks
1	Main	TO CHECK WIRING AND SYSTEM FUNCTION	80.00	0	
2	Main	TO APPLY RUST-PROOFING ON AFFECTED AREA	100.00	30	
3	Main	TO DO WHEEL ALIGNMENT / TYRE BALANCING	120.00	80	
4	Main	TO REMOVE AND REFIT TYRE RIM (SPRAYING PURPOSE)	120.00	0	
5	Main	TO CHECK & RESET SYSTEM FUNCTION	350.00	150	
6	Main	TO REMOVE AND REFIT WIRE HARDESS	200.00	0	
7	Main	TO REMOVE AND REFIX UNDERCARRIAGE	350.00	0	
8	Main	ISOLATED OF (EV) (NET)	150.00	150.00	
9	Main	TO REPLACE SUNDRY PARTS	100.00	0	
10	Main	TO WASH AND VACUUM	60.00	0	
Total:			1,630.00	410.00	

Summary

Estimator Assesment(\$)

Surveyor Assesment(\$)

Total Spare Part Detail

16,157.71

3,245.39

Estimator Assesment(\$)

Total Labour Cost

5,400.00

Total Spray Painting

3.290.00

Other

1,630.00

Overall Total

26,477.71

Lump Sum Repair Option

Lump Sum Total

0.00

Surveyor Approved Amount

No of Repair Days*

9

Remarks

Surveyor Name

Signature

Survey Date

04/03/2022

Surveyor Assesment(\$)

600.00

940.00

410.00

5,195.39

5,195.39

5,195.39

5

PART BY PART REPAIR / BEFORE PAINT PHOTO / NEW PART AND OLD DAMAGE PART PHOTO .

Taufikh

Save Clear

KK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:
To resurvey before/after spray painting
To display damaged part(s) during resurvey

Parts prices are subject to confirmation

Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis

No illegal modification(s) is allowed

Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

cknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:



SS2722330002 / Strides Automotive Services Pte Ltd ENTRY DATE & TIME: 03/03/2022 10:59 (SGT)
SUBMITTED BY: SHANTI B THAIYAL NAYAGI (SMRT05) VERSION: 1 (03/03/2022 10:59 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate
- policy liability.

 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving
- and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident **Exact Location of Accident** Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

03/03/2022 10:59 (SGT) 02/03/2022 13:07 (SGT) Sembawang Rd, Singapore SEMBAWANG ROAD Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SHB1136E

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?

Name Of Registered Owner

Company Reg No **Email Address**

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

Yes

Strides Taxi Pte Ltd

1XXXXX369K

AUTO-SVC\$-TARC@SMRT.COM.SG

(Phone) +65-68662671 (Office) +65-68662672

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

Vehicle Category

Transmission

CC

MG

MG5

No - Claiming third party

Taxi Auto

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage

Fleet Policy Policy Number

Cover Note Number

MS First Capital Insurance Ltd

ThirdParty

D-21097466MFSH

DRIVER

Name of Driver

NRIC No

YEO TIONG GUAN SXXXX842

Accident report SS2722330002

Page 1 of 8

Date Of Birth 14/02/1965
Occupation Outdoor
Date Of Driving Pass 19/06/1987

Driving experience 34 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS

Gender Male

Mobile Number (Phone) +65-68662672
Alt. Phone Number -

Email Address AUTO-SVCS-TARC@SMRT.COM.SG

Address complement 11
Address complement -

Postcode -

Is the driver the policyholder? No
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Hirer

Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?

Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

.

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver -

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Side Swipe
Weather Conditions Clear
Road Surface Dry

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?

No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was anybody injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Was any other vehicle or property damaged?

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police?

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

No
If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

I WAS TRAVELLING ALONG SEMBAWANG ROAD TURNING RIGHT TOWARDS THOMSON AND THE TRAFFIC WAS IN MY FAVOUR. WHILST I WAS TURNING RIGHT, SUDDENLY I FELT AN IMPACT AT THE LEFT FRONT PORTION OF MY TAXI. A VEHICLE GBF8299Y FAILED TO STOP, AS SUCH COLLIDED ONTO THE LEFT PORTION OF MY TAXI.

No

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Reasons for not uploading a video of the accident

Yes

FILE TOO BIG

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

No

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Manufacturer

Vehicle Model

Vehicle Variant

Vehicle Colour

Colour

Colour

Vehicle Category Commercial vehicle
Name of Driver CHARANJIT SINGH

Accident report SS2722330002

Page 2 of 8

Contact Number	-
Address	-
Address complement	
Postcode	_
Insurance Company Name	_
Nature Of Damage	_
Details of property damaged in accident	
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	_

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful inscrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Secretary (GIA) (see a second of the control of t
- of Singippore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8 Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that

- (a) My insuring, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore and in process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers law versilaw firms the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency authority (such as the poince) for the purpose(s) of
- (i) processing, franching and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims.
- (iii) investigating the accident and/or my claims.
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages), and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.
- (collectively the Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) avolved in this accident and the insurers law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes, and
- (c) my Personal Information may roun be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GW to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be seed outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.



Policyhulder's Signature | Date & Time

Xiver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Sketch Plan

Sembawang Rood

A- 5HB 1136 E B- GBF 8299 4

Describe Circumstances of the Accident	
Declaration	
We deciare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.	
(Y) Vic 2-3 30,32 LM	2-3-202=
And the second s	
Percynoider's Signature Date 3	orling Dentre